
 

 

 

 

 

Equity, Diversity and Inclusion Advisory Committee 

2022 Schedule of Meetings  

 

Meetings will be held on Thursday’s at 6:00 P.M. in the Zoom Video Conference or 

via Hybrid Meeting Model. 

E q u i t y ,  D i v e r s i t y ,  a n d  I n c l u s i o n   
A d v i s o r y  C o m m i t t e e   

M e e t i n g  S c h e d u l e  

6 : 0 0  p . m .  –  V i c t o r i a  H a l l  o r  Z o o m  V i d e o  Co n f e r e n ce  
 

01-22 Thursday, January 20 

02-22 Thursday, February 10 

03-22 Thursday, March 10 

04-22 Thursday, April 7 

05-22 Thursday, May 12 

06-22 Thursday, June 9 

07-22 Thursday, July 7 - TBA 

08-22 Thursday, August 11 - TBA 

09-22 Thursday, September 8 

10-22 Thursday, October 6 
 

 


